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Is De-Industrialization Inevitable?
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Workforce Strategies
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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
004 Chair Witt calls meeting to order at 8:00 AM
IS DE-INDUTRIALIZATION INEVITABLE? — INFORMATIONAL MEETING
6A 028 Bob Baugh, Executive Director of AFL-CIO Industrial Union
Council (EXHIBIT A)
260 Chair Witt
262 Rep. Barnhart
294 Bob Baugh
397 Rep. Barnhart
402 Bob Baugh
404 Chair Witt
409 Rep. Holvey
TA 030 Bob Baugh
078 Chair Witt
095 Bob Baugh
127 Rep. Girod
T7A 129 Bob Baugh
187 Rep. Barnhart
193 Bob Baugh
217 Rep. Girod
227 Bob Baugh
253 Chair Witt
270 Rep. Barnhart



299

Chair Witt

PERSPECTIVES ON ECONOMIC GROWTH — INFORMATIONAL MEETING

313
315

320

328
6B 066
068
251
254
407
7B 007
014
033

Joe Cortright, Vice-President of Impresa Inc.

Mike Leachman, Senior Policy Analyst for Oregon Center for
Public Policy

Cassandra Moseley, Ecosystem Workforce Program Director,
Institute for a Sustainable Environment, University of Oregon
Joe Cortright

Chair Witt

Mike Leachman (EXHIBIT B)

Chair Witt

Ms. Cassandra Moseley (EXHIBIT C)

Chair Witt

Vice-Chair Lim

Joe Cortright

Chair Witt

WORKFORCE STRATEGIES — INFORMATIONAL MEETING

045

049
056
140
347
350
385
8A 000
006
024
038
059
069
085
8A 095
112

121
123
147
160

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

mYaQw>

Agnes Balassa, Enterprise for Employment and Education,
Oregon Workforce Partnership

Norm Eder, Executive Director, Manufacturing 21

Ms. Agnes Balassa (EXHIBIT D)

Norm Eder (EXHIBIT E)

Chair Witt

Rep. Barnhart

Ms. Agnes Balassa

Rep. Barnhart
Norm Eder
Vice-Chair Riley
Norm Eder

Rep. Girod
Norm Eder

Rep. Girod
Norm Eder
Agnes Balassa
Chair Witt

Rep. Holvey
Norm Eder
Chair Witt

Chair Witt adjourns meeting at 10:07 AM

Is De-Industrialization Inevitable?, Testimony, Bob Baugh, 308 pp
Perspectives on Economic Growth, Testimony, Mike Leachman, 100 pp
Perspectives on Economic Growth, Testimony, Cassandra Moseley, 3 pp
Workforce Strategies, Testimony, Agnes Balassa, 13 pp

Workforce Strategies, Testimony, Norm Eder, 8 pp



